1:00pm
1:05pm
1:15pm
1:20pm
2:00pm

2:20pm
2:25pm

3:10pm
3:25pm
3:45pm

4:10pm
4:15pm

Note:

Windsor Indoor Classic

Sunday, February 15, 2026

Final Schedule

600m U14 Timed Finals
600m Open Timed Finals
60m U14 Timed Finals
60m Open Heats

60mH Heats (W-M)

150m U14 Timed Finals
150m Open Timed Finals

60mH Finals (M-W)
60m Open Finals
1000m Timed Finals

300m U14 Timed Finals
300m Open Timed Finals

10:00am
11:15am

11:30am

12:00pm

1:15pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:45pm

3:15pm

4:00pm

Field
Women’s Weight Throw
Men’s Weight Throw

Girl’s Long Jump
Women’s Pole Vault

Women’s Shot Put
Men’s Long Jump

Men’s Shot Put
Women’s Long Jump

Men’s Pole Vault
Men’s High Jump
Triple Jump (M&W)

Women’s High Jump

1) All events are women followed by men unless stated otherwise.

2) All timed finals will run slowest to fastest.




