

Windsor Indoor Classic

Sunday, February 15, 2026

Final Schedule

<u>Track</u>		<u>Field</u>	
		10:00am	Women's Weight Throw
		11:15am	Men's Weight Throw
		11:30am	Girl's Long Jump Women's Pole Vault
1:00pm	600m U14 Timed Finals		
1:05pm	600m Open Timed Finals	12:00pm	Women's Shot Put Men's Long Jump
1:15pm	60m U14 Timed Finals		
1:20pm	60m Open Heats		
		1:15pm	Men's Shot Put
2:00pm	60mH Heats (W-M)	1:30pm	Women's Long Jump
2:20pm	150m U14 Timed Finals	2:00pm	Men's Pole Vault
2:25pm	150m Open Timed Finals		
		2:45pm	Men's High Jump
3:10pm	60mH Finals (M-W)		
		3:15pm	Triple Jump (M&W)
3:25pm	60m Open Finals		
		4:00pm	Women's High Jump
3:45pm	1000m Timed Finals		
4:10pm	300m U14 Timed Finals		
4:15pm	300m Open Timed Finals		

Note:

- 1) All events are women followed by men unless stated otherwise.
- 2) All timed finals will run slowest to fastest.

